1
2
3.
4.
5
6
7

16
17

. KOH®EPEHL-3AN, (NPECC-LEHTP, TV)
. 3paHKE OC-LEHTPA (TV “IOrea”)

[MMABWABOHBI AN 3PUTENEN
KOMMEHTATOPCKVE KABWHbI

. TPUBYHbI ANS 3PUTENEN
. KOMHATbI Anst NEPEOAEBAHWS A1 CMOPTCMEHOB, MEAVLIMHCKUIA MYHKT
. O®PUCHO-TEXHWUHECKME NOMELLEHMUS! (Od)MC COPEBHOBAHUI,

MEXOYHAPOZHbI O®UC, ANPEKTOP COPEBHOBAHUN, TEXHUYECKWUWM OEJETAT,
MBEXOYHAPOZHBIE CYAbW, XIOPU, LLIE® COPEBHOBAHUM, TAVIMVIHI')

. BOHA MAPKMPOBKM

. BOHA PABMUHKMW, NPEACTAPTOBASI 30HA, BbIXOZ C ®UHULWWA (4A,B)
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

30HA CTAPTA

30HA GUHULA
Mix-30HA
CTPENBBULLE
LLITPA®HOM KPYT
30HA TPEHEPOB (3B)

. 3oHA nPecchl (9C)

. KABMHA C NYNEHENPOBMBAEMOW CTEHKOM
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Buaeo-Tasno

TEXMOMELLEHVE AJ151 PASOYNX CTPESTbBMLLA

30HA CTAPTA [151 SCTADET U MACCOBOIO CTAPTA
TrAcchI

PA3BOPOTHAS! CTAKAZIA

VIP-nABUMbLOH

KOMHATbI 151 MOAFOTOBKM JIbIX
NH®OPMALIMOHHBIN ODUC AJ1T KOMAHZ,

3OAHUE KOMAHOHBIX KOMHAT, OPY>KEVHASI KOMHATA)
["OPA TECTUPOBAHUS1, PASMUHOYHBIV KPYT

30AHKE crnioPTUBHOM Kokl (oduc IBU, oonc CBP,
Knys “CEMbS1 BUATIIOHA” , OPYXKEMHASI KOMHATA)

16
17

No o eN o

CONFERENCE HALL (PRESS CENTRE, TV)
OC-ceNTRE BUILDING (TV HB)
SPECTATOR PAVILION

COMMENTATORS’ CABINS

. SPECTATOR STAND
. CHANGING ROOM FOR ATHLETES AND DOCTOR ROOM
. OFFICE & TECHNICAL BUILDING (COMPETITION OFFICE, INTERNATIONAL OFFICE,

CHIEF OF COMPETITION, COMPETITION CHIEF ASSISTANT, TECHNICAL DELEGATE,
INTERNATIONAL REFEREES, TIMING)

. MATERIAL CONTROL

. WARM-UP ZONE, PRE-STARTING AND FINISH EXIT AREA (4A, B)
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

START ZONE

FINISH ZONE

Mix zONE
SHOOTING RANGE
PENALTY LOOP
TRAINER zONE (3B)

. PRess zonE (9C)

. BULLET-PROOF WALL CABIN
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

VIDEO BOARD

TECHNICAL ROOM FOR SHOOTING RANGE WORKERS
START ZONE FOR RELAY AND MASS START
COURSES

Bripcge23. VIP House

WAaX CABINS

INFORMATION OFFICE FOR TEAMS

TEAM ROOM BUILDING, RIFLE STORAGE

SKI TEST AREA, WARM-UP COURSE

SpPORT scHooL BUILDING (IBU ofrFice, RBU oFFICE,
“BIATHLON FAMILY” CLUB, RIFLE STORAGE)



